2011
2015

2016
2017

2018

2007

2008
2009

2010

2011

5th
7th
8th
6th
2nd
5th
6th

Champ Veronica Mendoza

Champ
Champ

3rd
4th
5th
5th
6th

Champ
2nd
3rd
7th
7th

Champ
Champ
3rd
5th
6th

Kalama (7)
Britni Sinkler
Emily Posey
Sam Zamudio
Makenna Speed
Dakota Moon
Makenna Speed
Makenna Speed

Team 2nd Place

Alisha Beach
Alisha Beach
Team 2nd Place
Alisha Beach *
Shay Workman
Emma Destromp
Elle Mustion
Amber Mendoza
Team 3rd Place
Alisha Beach *
Shay Workman *
Elle Mustion **
Brittany Carterby
Emma Destromp
Team 2nd Place
Elle Mustion **
Shay Workman *
Colleen Reynolds
Mykie Baron
Jessica Melone

125
110
140
115
190
130
130

46

119
285
285
72

285
125
112
119
119
82

285
125
119
103
119
90

119
125
135
145
112

2015 3rd
2016 2nd
2017 Champ
2018 6th
7th
2019 2nd
2020 3rd
2022 8th
2024  4th
1st 2nd 3rd  4th
7 5 7 3
2012
3rd
4th
6th
8th
8th
2013
Champ
2nd
3rd
7th
2014
2nd
3rd
5th
8th
2015 2nd
2nd
6th
2018 6th
6th
7th

Kamiak (9)
Ally DelLaCruz
Ally DelLaCruz
Ally DelLaCruz
Ally DelLaCruz

Diana Cantini

Diana Cantini

Diana Cantini
Rebecca Serati
Rebecca Serati

Kelso
Individual
Placers
43
Team 5th Place tie
Colleen Reynolds
McKenna Emmert
Mykie Baron
Hanna Baron
Rebekah Moreno
Team 3rd Place
Mariah Horton
Colleen Reynolds *
McKenna Emmert **
Jennifer Beach **
Team 4th Place
Mariah Horton
Mariah Roggow
Yuliya Dzumaniyazov
Mirielle Powers
Mariah Roggow
Mariah Horton
Megon Troupe
Ashley McGhee
Eva Medina
Makayla Roggow

140
145
155
140
105
110
110
105
105

sth

57

130
124
137
155
195
82

130
137
118
170
60

130
112
118
100
125
135
140
105
235
140

3a/da

2020 8th
2023  8th

6th 7th 8th

8

6

3
2019 3rd
Tth
6th
7th
4th
6th

2023

2024

Kamiakin (2)
Aliyah Draisey
Hailey Schroder

Makayla Roggow
Haley McAnnich
Ellie Freund
Emma Ramey
Kamiah Gaerlan
Olivia Engel

235
140 3a/da

140
190
105 3a/da
130 3a/da
115 3a/da
120 3a/4a



Kennewick Lions

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Individual 5th 6th 7th 8th
2 1 1 5 Placers 3 2 1 1
16
2010 4th Hannah Moon 125 2020 Team 2nd Place 87 2024 5th  Vanessa Robles 130 3a/4a
2011 Champ Hannah Moon 130 Champ Ayanna Asselin 155 5th Jaylee Lopez 170 3a/da
2018 4th Alexia Asselin -~ 155 2nd Alexia Asselin 170 6th  Genesis Habana Corcuere 145 3a/da
2019 Team 7th Place tie 75 3rd  Aubreyanna Asselin 145
4th  Ayanna Asselin = 140 5th  Sara Correa Cambindo 135
4th  Aubreyanna Asselin 145 2022 7th  Sara Correa Cambindo 145
4th Alexia Asselin 170 2023 8th  Nevaeh Vogtman 135 3a/4a
6th Kierra Cobb 145
Kennedy Catholic (3) Kettle Falls (2) Kentridge (2)
2009 7th Catherine Hildebrand 152 2007 3rd  Destinie Worden 125 2013 2nd Taylor Lee 112
2010 7th  Taylor Stagliano 160 2024  5th Anna Hume 130 1a/2a 2017  6th Joella Vi 135

2024 3rd Kanora Diederichs 235 3a/4a

Kittitas (2) Kent Meridian (8)
2013 5th Jacqglyn Hunter 170 2015 6th  Xochithl Suarez 125
8th  Miesha Hunter * 190 8th Jaleen Roberts 120

2016 3rd  Xochithl Suarez 125
2018 Champ Ofa He Lotu Tuifua 190
8th Sophia Leer 135
2019 Champ Ofa He Lotu Tuifua 190
2020 3rd OfaHe Lotu Tuifua 190
2024 2nd  Oksana Galiant 145 3a/4a



Kentwood

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Individual 5th 6th 7th 8th
5 8 5 Placers 2 2 1
24
2007 Team 4th Place 40 2015 6th Sabrina Perez 140 2019 2nd Alexandria Sanford 190
Champ Antonia Navejas 112 7th Sara Mozeleski 135 3rd Ivy Kraght 140
2nd  Jolene Crook-Meyers 130 7th Anna Watson * 140 2020 Champ Ivy Kraght 145
2008 Team 5th Place 43 2016 2nd  Sara Mozeleski 135 3rd Alexandria Sanford 170
2nd  Antonia Navejas 119 2nd Sabrina Perez 155 2023  3rd Sarah Wright 155 3a/4a
2nd  Jolene Crook-Meyers 135 2018 Team 3rd Place 66 2024 2nd Sarah Wright 155 3a/4a
2009 Team 7th Place tie 48 Champ  Sabrina Perez 170
Champ Jolene Crook-Meyers 140 3rd Ivy Kraght 135
2nd  Antonia Navejas 152 3rd Alexandria Sanford 140

2010 6th  Cassidy Meyers 119
2011 4th Cassidy Meyers 119
2012 Champ Cassidy Meyers 118
2013 8th  Cassidy Meyers * 124

Kiona Benton Bears

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Individual 5th 6th 7th 8th
5 2 3 Placers 4 2
16
2008 Champ Sheridan McDonald 135 2012  4th Britnee Cook 100 2024  6th Jenna Baugh 145 1a/2a
6th Delene Rucker 103 2014  7th Britnee Cook 100
2009 Team 7th Place tie 48 2015 3rd Britnee Cook 100
Champ Sheridan McDonald 135 4th Elsa Gonzalez 145
4th Delene Rucker 112 2016 3rd Elsa Gonzalez 155
2010 Champ Sheridan McDonald 135 2017 7th Elsa Gonzalez 140
2011 Champ Sheridan McDonald 135 2018 6th  Maloree Calzadillas 155

6th Amy Campbell 140 2019 Champ Maloree Calzadillas 155



** 4.0 Academic State Champ
* Academic State Champ

2008 5th
2009 Champ
2011 2nd
2012 8th
2013 Champ
4th
2014 2nd
2015 Champ
2016 6th

Kingston (9)
Blythe Peterson
Kiana Witt
Kiana Witt
Lyndsey Barnhill
Sonya Redbird
Ivy Rodolf
Peyton Reece
Peyton Reece
Alex More

145
112
112
112
145
118
118
125
120

2011 2nd

Klahowya (1)
Jessie Vitartas

171





























































































140
140



2019 5th
2020 3rd
W.F. West (Chehalis) (2)
Xylia Warner
Xylia Warner



