		Kalama (7)				Kamiak (9)				Kamiakin (2)	
2011	5th	Britni Sinkler	125	2015	3rd	Ally DeLaCruz	140	2020	8th	Aliyah Draisey	235
2015	7th	Emily Posey	110	2016	2nd	Ally DeLaCruz	145	2023	8th	Hailey Schroder	140 3a/4a
	8th	Sam Zamudio	140	2017	Champ	Ally DeLaCruz	155				
2016	6th	Makenna Speed	115	2018	6th	Ally DeLaCruz	140				
2017	2nd	Dakota Moon	190		7th	Diana Cantini	105				
	5th	Makenna Speed	130	2019	2nd	Diana Cantini	110				
2018	6th	Makenna Speed	130	2020	3rd	Diana Cantini	110				
				2022	8th	Rebecca Serati	105				
				2024	4th	Rebecca Serati	105 3a/4a				

								110150							
				<u>1st</u>	2nd	3rd	<u>4th</u>	Individual	<u>5th</u>	<u>6th</u>	<u>7th</u>	<u>8th</u>			
				7	5	7	3	Placers	4	8	6	3			
								43							
2007		Team 2nd Place	46			2012		Team 5th Place tie	57			2019	3rd	Makayla Roggow	140
	Champ	Veronica Mendoza	119				3rd	Colleen Reynolds	130				7th	Haley McAnnich	190
	Champ	Alisha Beach	285				4th	McKenna Emmert	124			2023	6th	Ellie Freund	105 3a/4a
2008	Champ	Alisha Beach	285				6th	Mykie Baron	137				7th	Emma Ramey	130 3a/4a
2009		Team 2nd Place	72				8th	Hanna Baron	155			2024	4th	Kamiah Gaerlan	115 3a/4a
	3rd	Alisha Beach *	285				8th	Rebekah Moreno	195				6th	Olivia Engel	120 3a/4a
	4th	Shay Workman	125			2013		Team 3rd Place	82						
	5th	Emma Destromp	112				Champ	Mariah Horton	130						
	5th	Elle Mustion	119				2nd	Colleen Reynolds *	137						
	6th	Amber Mendoza	119				3rd	McKenna Emmert **	118						
2010		Team 3rd Place	82				7th	Jennifer Beach **	170						
	Champ	Alisha Beach *	285			2014		Team 4th Place	60						
	2nd	Shay Workman *	125				2nd	Mariah Horton	130						
	3rd	Elle Mustion **	119				3rd	Mariah Roggow	112						
	7th	Brittany Carterby	103				5th	Yuliya Dzumaniyazov	118						
	7th	Emma Destromp	119				8th	Mirielle Powers	100						
2011		Team 2nd Place	90			2015	2nd	Mariah Roggow	125						
	Champ	Elle Mustion **	119				2nd	Mariah Horton	135						
	Champ	Shay Workman *	125				6th	Megon Troupe	140						
	3rd	Colleen Reynolds	135			2018	6th	Ashley McGhee	105						
	5th	Mykie Baron	145				6th	Eva Medina	235						
	6th	Jessica Melone	112				7th	Makayla Roggow	140						

Kelso

Kenn	ewick	Lions

				<u>1st</u>	<u>2nd</u>	<u>3rd</u>	<u>4th</u>	Individual	<u>5th</u>	<u>6th</u>	<u>7th</u>	<u>8th</u>				
				2	1	1	5	Placers	3	2	1	1				
								16								
2010	4th	Hannah Moon	125			2020		Team 2nd Place	87			2024	5th	Vanessa Robles	130	3a/4a
2011	Champ	Hannah Moon	130				Champ	Ayanna Asselin	155				5th	Jaylee Lopez	170	3a/4a
2018	4th	Alexia Asselin	155				2nd	Alexia Asselin	170				6th	Genesis Habana Corcuera	145	3a/4a
2019		Team 7th Place tie	<i>75</i>				3rd	Aubreyanna Asselin	145							
	4th	Ayanna Asselin	140				5th	Sara Correa Cambindo	135							
	4th	Aubreyanna Asselin	145			2022	7th	Sara Correa Cambindo	145							
	4th	Alexia Asselin	170			2023	8th	Nevaeh Vogtman	135	3a/4a	ı					
	6th	Kierra Cobb	145													

	K	Kennedy Catholic (3	3)	Kettle Falls (2)					Kentridge (2)				
2009	7th	Catherine Hildebrand	152	2007	3rd	Destinie Worden	125	2013	2nd	Taylor Lee	112		
2010	7th	Taylor Stagliano	160	2024	5th	Anna Hume	130 1a/2a	2017	6th	Joella Vi	135		
2024	3rd	Kanora Diederichs	235 3a/4a										

Kittitas (2) Kent Meridian (8) 2013 Jacqlyn Hunter 2015 Xochithl Suarez 5th 170 6th 125 8th Miesha Hunter * 190 8th Jaleen Roberts 120 2016 3rd Xochithl Suarez 125 2018 Champ Ofa He Lotu Tuifua 190 135 Sophia Leer 2019 Champ Ofa He Lotu Tuifua 190 2020 3rd Ofa He Lotu Tuifua 190 2024 2nd Oksana Galiant 145 3a/4a

								Kentwood							
				<u>1st</u>	<u>2nd</u>	<u>3rd</u>	<u>4th</u>	Individual	<u>5th</u>	<u>6th</u>	<u>7th</u>	<u>8th</u>			
				5	8	5	1	Placers		2	2	1			
								24							
2007		Team 4th Place	40			2015	6th	Sabrina Perez	140			2019	2nd	Alexandria Sanford	190
	Champ	Antonia Navejas	112				7th	Sara Mozeleski	135				3rd	Ivy Kraght	140
	2nd	Jolene Crook-Meyers	130				7th	Anna Watson *	140			2020	Champ	Ivy Kraght	145
2008		Team 5th Place	43			2016	2nd	Sara Mozeleski	135				3rd	Alexandria Sanford	170
	2nd	Antonia Navejas	119				2nd	Sabrina Perez	155			2023	3rd	Sarah Wright	155 3a/4a
	2nd	Jolene Crook-Meyers	135			2018		Team 3rd Place	66			2024	2nd	Sarah Wright	155 3a/4a
2009		Team 7th Place tie	48				Champ	Sabrina Perez	170						
	Champ	Jolene Crook-Meyers	140				3rd	Ivy Kraght	135						
	2nd	Antonia Navejas	152				3rd	Alexandria Sanford	140						
2010	6th	Cassidy Meyers	119												
2011	4th	Cassidy Meyers	119												
2012	Champ	Cassidy Meyers	118												
2013	8th	Cassidy Meyers *	124												

Kiona Benton Bears

		<u>1st</u>	2nd 3rd	<u>4th</u>	Individual	<u>5th</u>	<u>6th</u>	<u>7th</u>	<u>8th</u>			
		5	2	3	Placers		4	2				
					16							
2008 Champ S	Sheridan McDonald	135	2012	4th	Britnee Cook	100			2024	6th	Jenna Baugh	145 1a/2a
6th	Delene Rucker	103	2014	7th	Britnee Cook	100						
2009	Team 7th Place tie	48	2015	3rd	Britnee Cook	100						
Champ S	Sheridan McDonald	135		4th	Elsa Gonzalez	145						
4th	Delene Rucker	112	2016	3rd	Elsa Gonzalez	155						
2010 Champ S	Sheridan McDonald	135	2017	7th	Elsa Gonzalez	140						
2011 Champ S	Sheridan McDonald	135	2018	6th	Maloree Calzadillas	155						
6th	Amy Campbell	140	2019	Champ	Maloree Calzadillas	155						

		Kingston (9)				Klahowya (1)	
						• ` ` `	
2008	5th	Blythe Peterson	145	2011	2nd	Jessie Vitartas	171
2009	Champ	Kiana Witt	112				
2011	2nd	Kiana Witt	112				
2012	8th	Lyndsey Barnhill	112				
2013	Champ	Sonya Redbird	145				
	4th	Ivy Rodolf	118				
2014	2nd	Peyton Reece	118				
2015	Champ	Peyton Reece	125				
2016	6th	Alex More	120				

^{** 4.0} Academic State Champ

^{*} Academic State Champ

2019 5th2020 3rd

W.F. West (Chehalis) (2)

Xylia Warner Xylia Warner